
Resultat Råneå mini-cup deltävling 2

Råneträsket 3 timmar. Fint på isen minus 2 grader.

Damer 
1 Maj-Lis Lundberg Piteå 2862

2 Ellen Johansson Boden SFF 2851

3 Marina Sundqvist RåneåSFK 2737

4 Nillan Nordberg Boden SFF 2573

5 Birgit Forsberg Minkarna 2079

6 Elisabeth Sannemalm RåneåSFK 1289

7 Susanne Häggroth Minkarna 1056

8 Eva Nyberg Piteå 587

Herrar

1 Jerry Nilsson Råneå SFK 6610

2 Sven-Åke Lööv Råneå SFK 6465

3 Stig Grantröm Råneå SFK 6420

4 Vilho Neijonen Kemi 5168

5 Hans Berg Boden SFF 4454

6 Kenneth Sannemalm Råneå SFK 4024

7 Kurt Hellman Kalix SFK 3487

8 Lars Löv Råneå SFK 3246

9 Reino Kehusmaa Kemi 3147

10 Rune Anttila Tornedalens SFK 3036

11 Juha Kakko Kemi 2734

12 Juha Åkerblom Älvsbyn SFK 2300

13 Andreas Anttila Luleå SFK 2285

14 Rudolf Holmqvist Råneå SFK 2049

15 Daniel Bergman Råneå SFK 1556

16 Kent Enbuske Luleå SFK 1524

17 Erling Sannemalm Råneå SFK 1390

18 Håkan Holmqvist Luleå SFK 1297

19 Staffan Eriksson Minkarna 928

20 Mats Forsberg Minkarna 543

21 Robert Åkerström Luleå SFK 521



Cupen Damer 
Marina Sundqvist 1+3=4

Eva Nyberg 2+8=10

Susanne Häggroth 4+7=11

Maj-lis Lundberg 11+1=12

Elisabeth Sannemalm 9+6=15

Nillan Nordberg 12+4=16

Ellen Johansson 14+2=16

Biorgit Forsberg 13+5=18

Cupen Herrar
Vilho Neijonen 1+4=5

Kurt Hellman 3+7=10

Stig Granström 10+3=13

Rune Anttila 9+10=19

Andreas Anttila 7+13=20

Kenneth Sannemalm 14+6=20

Kent Enbuske 5+16=21

Lars Lööv 20+8=28

Juha Kakko 18+11=29

Håkan Holmqvist 11+18=29

Sven-Åke Lööv 32+2=34

Staffan Eriksson 15+19=34


